‘Militant’ fund drive

March 13—May 12 (week 4)

Country

San Francisco
New York

Twin Cities, MN
Philadelphia
Houston
Seattle

Des Moines, |1A
Atlanta

Los Angeles
Boston

Chicago

Miami
Washington, D.C.
Other

Total U.S.

Canada
New Zealand
Australia

UNITED KINGDOM
London
Edinburgh

Total UK

Sweden

France

Total

Should be

UNITED STATES

Quota Paid
$14,000 $8,855
$19,000 $9,200

$7,000 $2,730

$3,700 $1,350
$2,500 $820
$8,000 $2,400
$2,500 $730
$7,800 $1,715
$8,700 $1,745
$3,500 $620
$9,600 $1,620
$3,000 $355
$6,500 $0
$300

$95,800 $32,440
$6,650 $800
$3,000 $451
$1,500 $525
$750 $30
$300 $0
$1,050 $30
$500 $100
$300 $225

$108,800 $34,571
$110,000 $55,000

%

63%
48%
39%
36%
33%
30%
29%
22%
20%
18%
17%
12%

0%

34%
12%

15%
35%

4%
0%
3%

20%
75%




