## 'Militant' fund drive March 13–May 12 (week 4)

Country	Quota	Paid	%
UNITED STATES			
San Francisco	\$14,000	\$8,855	63%
New York	\$19,000	\$9,200	48%
Twin Cities, MN	\$7,000	\$2,730	39%
Philadelphia	\$3,700	\$1,350	36%
Houston	\$2,500	\$820	33%
Seattle	\$8,000	\$2,400	30%
Des Moines, IA	\$2,500	\$730	29%
Atlanta	\$7,800	\$1,715	22%
Los Angeles	\$8,700	\$1,745	20%
Boston	\$3,500	\$620	18%
Chicago	\$9,600	\$1,620	17%
Miami	\$3,000	\$355	12%
Washington, D.C.	\$6,500	\$0	0%
Other		\$300	
Total U.S.	\$95,800	\$32,440	34%
Canada	\$6,650	\$800	12%
New Zealand	\$3,000	\$451	15%
Australia	\$1,500	\$525	35%
UNITED KINGDOM			
London	\$750	\$30	4%
Edinburgh	\$300	\$0	0%
Total UK	\$1,050	\$30	3%
Sweden	\$500	\$100	20%
France	\$300	\$225	75%
Total	\$108,800	\$34,571	31%
Should be	\$110,000	\$55,000	50%